2017 / Formula 40 Middleweight / 20170325

Position | Number | License | Name Vehicle Total Best Total Leader Gap | Points
Time Laptime Laps Gap

192 E Ryan Harper Yamaha YZF-R6 12:03909  01:53.051 00.000  00.000
2 145 E Wyeth Jackson ~ Kawasaki ZX-6R 12:07.817 01:52.854 6 03.908 03.908 20
3 550 E Dan Yamaha YZF-R6 12:22089  01:54.776 6 18.180 14272 16
McCormack
4 195 E LEreiy Yamaha YZF-R6 12:23343  01:56.466 6 19434 01254 13
Simmons
5 50 E Radford Pajita  Kawasaki ZX-6R 12:24304  01:56.428 6 20395  00.961 11
6 973 E Loy Yamaha YZF-R6 12:24.546  01:56.731 6 20637 00242 10
Strippoli
7 125 E Aaron Fisk Yamaha YZF-R6 12:29.548  01:56.794 6 25639  05.002 9
8 6 E Elaine Carpenter Yamaha YZF-R6 12:34344  01:57.792 6 30435  04.796 8
9 229 A Juliet Scott Honda CBR60ORR  12:54.199  02:00.755 6 50290  19.855 7
10 165 A Simon Barrett g‘;ﬁnph Laytoiie) 14:26285  02:13.423 6 02:22376 01:32.086 6
9998 149X M Arthur Chen Suzuki GSX-R600 00.000 - 7L 7L 0

9998 827 E Dan Sharp Honda CBR600RR 00.000 -- 7L 00.000 0




